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199401310000
32551

01/31/1994
03:06:44

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
DON D

199402210000
56701

02/21/1994
09:28:07

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICKERY, FAY

199404270001
36831

04/27/1994
09:06:07

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
THOMAS W JR

199406080001
83451

06/08/1994
09:06:48

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMPHRIES,
HARRIS L

199412020003
54431

12/02/1994
10:09:45

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIDDLETON,
WESLEY G

199404270001
36841

04/27/1994
09:06:08

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
GERALD

199404270001
36851

04/27/1994
09:06:09

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THREATT,
TERRY L

199405120001
54731

05/12/1994
11:01:13

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
DOUGLAS W

199407050002
10351

07/05/1994
10:41:51

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
ROBERT E

199407150002
21671

07/15/1994
09:15:33

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THOMAS,
JACK W

199408010002
38581

08/01/1994
10:08:04

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
MICHAEL A

199412120003
62741

12/12/1994
08:38:32

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANNER,
GLENDA J


