Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401310000 32551	01/31/1994 03:06:44	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, DON D						
199402210000 56701	02/21/1994 09:28:07	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICKERY, FAY						
199404270001 36831	04/27/1994 09:06:07	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, THOMAS W JR						
199406080001 83451	06/08/1994 09:06:48	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHRIES, HARRIS L						
199412020003 54431	12/02/1994 10:09:45	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIDDLETON, WESLEY G						
199404270001 36841	04/27/1994 09:06:08	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, GERALD						
199404270001 36851	04/27/1994 09:06:09	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THREATT, TERRY L						
199405120001 54731	05/12/1994 11:01:13	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, DOUGLAS W						
199407050002 10351	07/05/1994 10:41:51	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, ROBERT E						
199407150002 21671	07/15/1994 09:15:33	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THOMAS, JACK W						
199408010002 38581	08/01/1994 10:08:04	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, MICHAEL A						
199412120003 62741	12/12/1994 08:38:32	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HANNER, GLENDA J						